


Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2009

Pos Cat

2V
3V

7J
8J

10V
11
12V
13V
14V
15V
16 J
17
18V
19J
20
21
22V
23V
24

Overall Benchrest Scratch

Name

Joe Clarke

Martin Lee

Peter Males
Dean Romanoff
Kevin Smith
Dennis Peacock
Jackson Hall
Lucy Romanoff
Shaun Pierce

Bill Knight

David Coupe
Kevin Corneliusen
David Homewood
Ern Mulcahy

lan Milton
Michael Walker
Nicholas Macura
Kevin Beer
Monique Hustler
Danny Croatto
Brenda Girdlestone
Graham Blake
Stan Head
Michael Tucker

1st

99
99
100
99
99
96
96
100
99
100
98
99
96
99
97
95
96
95
98
96
92
89
81
76

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

100
99
100
98
99
97
100
99
99
98
96
95
97
97
96
99
95
95
95
92
97
94
83
85

99
100
97
98
99
99
95
95
96
99
100
97
97
96
97
99
95
94
95
95
94
100
90
58

100
99
99
99

100

100
99
97
97
97
97
98
96
99
97
97
99
97
93
99
97
98
93
76

100
100
100
99
98
100
100
100
98
95
94
99
99
98
98
95
99
97
98
99
94
95
93
95

100
100
100
99
97
99
100
99
99
99
99
96
98
93
96
96
95
97
94
92
98
96
94
90

598
597
596
592
592
591
590
590
588
588
584
584
583
582
581
581
579
575
573
573
572
572
534
480



Pos Cat

2V

5V
4J
6V
7J
8V

10
11V
12
13
14V
15 J
16
17V
18 V
19V
20J
21V
22
23V
24

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2009

Name

Danny Croatto
Joe Clarke

David Coupe
Peter Males
Jackson Hall
Martin Lee

Lucy Romanoff
Kevin Corneliusen
Dennis Peacock
Shaun Pierce

Bill Knight

Kevin Smith
Dean Romanoff
David Homewood
Michael Walker
Nicholas Macura
lan Milton
Graham Blake
Kevin Beer
Monique Hustler
Ern Mulcahy
Brenda Girdlestone
Stan Head
Michael Tucker

Overall Benchrest Handicap

1st

96
99
98
100
96
99
100
99
96
99
100
99
99
96
95
96
97
89
95
98
99
92
81
76

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

92
100
96
100
100
99
99
95
97
99
98
99
98
97
99
95
96
94
95
95
97
97
83
85

95
99
100
97
95
100
95
97
99
96
99
99
98
97
99
95
97
100
94
95
96
94
90
58

99
100
97
99
99
99
97
98
100
97
97
100
99
96
97
99
97
98
97
93
99
97
93
76

99
100
94
100
100
100
100
99
100
98
95
98
99
99
95
99
98
95
97
98
98
94
93
95

92
100
99
100
100
100
99
96
99
99
99
97
99
98
96
95
96
96
97
94
93
98
94
90

573
598
584
596
590
597
590
584
591
588
588
592
592
583
581
579
581
572
575
573
582
572
534
480

H/Cap H/Cap Total

40 613
8 606
22 606
6 602
12 602
4 601
10 600
16 600
8 599
10 598
10 598
3 595
2 594
10 593
10 591
12 591
8 589
14 586
10 585
12 585
2 584
10 582
18 552
12 492



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2009

Pos Cat

10V
11
12V
13
14
15
16 J
17
18 J
19V
20
21V
22 J
23

Overall Prone Scratch

Name

Dean Romanoff
John McKenzie
Peter Males

Peter Kelley
David Coupe
Karen Homewood
Robert Richards
lan Milton

Shaun Pierce
Wal Penberthy
Danny Croatto
Kevin Corneliusen
Nicholas Macura
Sam Kimber

John Denton
Luke McKenzie-McHarg
Casey Rolfe
Matthew DeCicco
Graham Blake
Dianne Robertson
John Kinsman
Mitchell Hanan
Phil Hanan

1st

99
98
95
91
96
97
93
92
93
88
87
90
89
86
91
96
85
85
83
63
81
70
78

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total

94
96
94
93
98
90
94
92
89
84
85
82
93
86
84
84
85
90
90
84
85
73
72

92
96
95
99
97
94
82
93
97
97
95
92
88
93
78
88
89
84
87
87
83
76
78

93
94
98
94
91
91
106
91
93
97
96
92
94
91
90
89
82
86
91
89
87
79
87

97 100
96 95
97 94
96 96
93 94
96 96
89 97
97 94
102 84
94 93
93 93
94 93
86 89
92 89
92 89
73 90
85 93
83 91
83 83
84 90
82 76
77 85
70 75

575
575
573
569
569
564
561
559
558
553
549
543
539
537
524
520
519
519
517
497
494
460
460



Pos

1J

3V
4V

6V

8J
9V
10
11V
12
13
14
15
16 V
17
18 V
19
20
21V
22 J
23

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2009

Overall Prone Handicap

Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total H/Cap H/Cap Total
Matthew DeCicco 85 90 84 86 83 91 519 90 609
David Coupe 9% 98 97 91 93 94 569 32 601
John McKenzie 98 96 96 94 96 95 575 20 595
Peter Males 95 94 95 98 97 94 573 22 595
Dean Romanoff 99 94 92 93 97 100 575 18 593
Peter Kelley 91 93 99 94 96 96 569 22 591
Karen Homewood 97 90 94 91 96 96 564 26 590
Luke McKenzie-McHarg 9 84 88 89 73 90 520 68 588
Robert Richards 93 94 82 106 89 97 561 26 587
lan Milton 92 92 93 91 97 94 559 26 585
Wal Penberthy 88 84 97 97 94 93 553 30 583
Sam Kimber 86 86 93 91 92 89 537 44 581
Shaun Pierce 93 89 97 93 102 84 558 20 578
Casey Rolfe 85 85 89 82 85 93 519 58 577
Danny Croatto 87 85 95 96 93 93 549 24 573
Kevin Corneliusen 90 82 92 92 94 93 543 28 571
Nicholas Macura 89 93 88 94 86 89 539 30 569
Graham Blake 83 90 87 91 83 83 517 38 555
John Denton 91 84 78 90 92 89 524 29 553
Dianne Robertson 63 84 87 89 84 90 497 44 541
John Kinsman 81 85 83 87 82 76 494 42 536
Mitchell Hanan 70 73 76 79 77 85 460 51 511
Phil Hanan 78 72 78 87 70 75 460 43 503



